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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Veterans Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       V12002  Holly        V. Madeiros     No Time    1+6 1+7 1+4               9   29 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Performance III Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       P12003  Shiloh       B. Bond         57.55      1+6 1+7 1+4              20   40 1 S

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       P14004  Rush         M. Luse         44.93      1+6 1+6 1+4              20   39 1 S
       P14006  Aida         L. Sondag       No Time    1+7 1+7 1+7               0   24 2 

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       P20006  Heist        N. Fischer      46.64      1+7 1+7 1+6              27   50 1 S
       P20004  Cinder       T. Elison       No Time    1+6 1+7 1+4              20   40 2 Q
       P20002  Turbo        P. McKinney     58.71      1+6 1+6 1+4              20   39 3 Q
       P16012  Miley        S. Gradwell     58.67      1+7 1+7 1+6              14   37 4 Q
       P20001  Ruger        R. Lutz         60.44      1+6 1+7 1+4               9   29   

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       P08006  Doc          J. Jones        58.72      1+6 1+7 1+6              20   42 1 S
       P08004  Haily        S. Shilling-Dan 57.50      1+7 1+6 1+4              20   40 2 Q
       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        62.83      1+6 1+6 1+4              20   39 3 Q
       P08003  Kodi         B. Romano       32.72      1+7 1+7 1+7              14   38 4 Q
       P08002  Telly        J. Reardon      63.21      1+6 1+7 1+4              14   34   

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       P16003  Ripley       H. Kolesa       48.24      1+7 1+6 1+4              27   47 1 S
       P16004  DeWalt       V. Madeiros     No Time    1+6 1+7 1+4               2   22 2 
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       P16006  Fly          L. Hopkins      32.72      1+6 1+6 1+6               0   21 3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 68.8%
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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Masters Snooker

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20008   Athena       M. Barry        44.56      1+6 1+7 1+6              20   42 1 S
       20010   Zip          B. Rivas        51.63      1+5 1+7 1+4              20   39 2 S
       20006   Zoe          C. Anderson     55.48      1+7 1+7 1+4              14   35 3 
       20004   Enzo         J. Seidel       No Time    1+6 1+6 1+6              14   35 4 
       20007   Kindle       K. Schaefer     47.64      1+6 1+0 1+4              20   33   
       20011   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore 43.95      1+7 1+7 1+4               5   26   
       20014   Darla        S. Costello     Absent   

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       24004   Trey         J. Reardon      No Time    1+6 1+7 1+4               5   25 1 

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       10008   Lyric        J. Thomas       61.29      1+6 1+6 1+4              20   39 1 S
       10001   Lilly        K. Wasko        64.17      1+7 1+7 1+7              14   38 2 Q
       10005   Inga         T. Gage         No Time    1+2 1+6 1+4               0   15 3 

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       14005   Lydia        T. Gage         55.94      1+6 1+7 1+4              20   40 1 S
       14004   Flirt        C. Madeiros     58.61      1+6 1+7 1+4              14   34 2 
       14010   Jeter        N. Logan        No Time    1+7 1+0                   0    9 3 

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       22001   Bode         J. Harris       48.33      1+7 1+7 1+4              20   41 1 S
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       22004   Rue          M. Miller       50.74      1+6 1+7 1+4              20   40 2 S
       22008   Emma         S. Gechter      No Time    1+6 1+7 1+4               9   29 3 
       22018   Bryn         J. Mento        44.06      1+6 1+7 1+4               5   25 4 
       22009   Bella        J. Whiteley     52.29      1+7 1+0 1+4               5   19   
       22017   Celebrate    S. Loos         34.72      1+6     1+4               5   17   
       22011   Seb          C. Anderson     No Time    1+7 1+7 1+0               0   17   
       22013   Z            M. Barry        No Time    1+0                       0    1   

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16005   Memphis      M. Arose        52.23      1+6 1+7 1+4              20   40 1 S
       16008   Tempest      J. Reilly       45.44      1+6 1+7 1+4               9   29 2 
       16009   Journey      A. Petrochko    Absent   
       16011   Tatum        S. Costello     Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 34.8%
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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Performance III Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        56.47                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P08004  Haily        S. Shilling-Dan 59.17                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       P08003  Kodi         B. Romano       57.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P08002  Telly        J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Memphis      M. Arose        51.50                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P12003  Shiloh       B. Bond         64.52                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14003  Sundae       J. Kellar-Jacks 38.02                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  DeWalt       V. Madeiros     38.60                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16003  Ripley       H. Kolesa       46.71                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20002  Turbo        P. McKinney     53.16                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20004  Cinder       T. Elison       57.09                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20001  Ruger        R. Lutz         68.08     5.08       0    0    0    1    Elim   
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, March 1, 2020
Masters Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Inga         T. Gage         57.96                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10001   Lilly        K. Wasko        65.28     4.28       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   Tempest      J. Reilly       38.54                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16009   Journey      A. Petrochko    39.66                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16011   Tatum        S. Costello     Absent   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14010   Jeter        N. Logan        41.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14005   Lydia        T. Gage         64.09     4.09       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24004   Trey         J. Reardon      65.07     7.07       1    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20006   Zoe          C. Anderson     52.16                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20008   Athena       M. Barry        56.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore 53.35                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Kindle       K. Schaefer     No Time              2    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Enzo         J. Seidel       44.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Darla        S. Costello     Absent   
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Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Elizabeth Diehl
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22018   Bryn         J. Mento        52.16                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       22013   Z            M. Barry        36.58                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 
       22009   Bella        J. Whiteley     76.73     18.73      0    2    0    0    28.73 3 
       22008   Emma         S. Gechter      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22004   Rue          M. Miller       55.38                0    1    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 29.4%




